
DATE TIME FIELD
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #11

Sunday, September 7, 2025 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD
Sunday, September 7, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD
Saturday, September 13, 2025 1:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY

Sunday, September 21, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD
Sunday, September 21, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Saturday, September 27, 2025 1:00 PM ERP #11

Sunday, September 28, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #11
Sunday, September 28, 2025 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD

Thursday, October 2, 2025 7:00 PM RENAISSANCE PARK - TURF FIELD

Saturday, October 4, 2025 1:00 PM ERP #11

Sunday, October 5, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #8
Sunday, October 5, 2025 10:00 AM ERP #8

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #11

Monday, October 13, 2025 7:00 PM ERP #11
Monday, October 13, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #11

Friday, October 17, 2025 8:00 PM ERP #11

Saturday, October 18, 2025 9:00 AM ERP #11

U19 - GIRLS - INDIVIDUAL SCHEDULE



COLGATE DAN CARMON
ES UNITED MARK THRASHER

MIDDLE RIVER LUIS FRAGOSO

COACHES NAMES



HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
ES UNITED OVERLEA

ROSEDALE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH
COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER

MIDDLE RIVER PERRY HALL WHTIE MARSH

ES UNITED ROSEDALE
COLGATE OVERLEA

MIDDLE RIVER ES UNITED

OVERLEA ROSEDALE
PERRY HALL WHTIE MARSH COLGATE

MIDDLE RIVER ROSEDALE

COLGATE ES UNITED
PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH OVERLEA

OVERLEA MIDDLE RIVER

ES UNITED PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

ROSEDALE COLGATE

PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH MIDDLE RIVER
ES UNITED ROSEDALE

OVERLEA COLGATE
PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH ES UNITED

MIDDLE RIVER OVERLEA

COLGATE ROSEDALE
OVERLEA ES UNITED

MIDDLE RIVER COLGATE

PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH ROSEDALE



OVERLEA CHRIS QUIGLEY
PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH RYAN GILMORE

ROSEDALE SANTIAGO BATEN


